
Category: UR

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 UI10010975 MATH4939 ASHWANI 92.99
2 UI10021630 MATH4993 SUMIT PRADHAN 90.46
3 UI10002292 MATH5056 SARATHCHANDRAN S 90.03
4 UI10008758 MATH5060 SHANTANU KUMAR 88.83
5 UI10056723 MATH4816 PRIYA SISODIYA 86.74
6 UI10008273 MATH4779 SANAT KUMAR 86.66
7 UI10005388 MATH4764 DEVESH JANGID 86.32
8 UI10009467 MATH4813 SALONI 84.80
9 UI10018301 MATH4966 KALPANA YADAV 84.78

10 UI10003573 MATH4869 SANJANA BAJIYA 84.08
11 UI10029087 MATH4988 PARVEEN KUMAR 81.88
12 UI10016993 MATH0859 KOMAL SEN 81.74
13 UI10036659 MATH0307 RAKESH BALIWAL 81.04
14 UI10021864 MATH4902 GOVIND PATEL 80.47
15 UI10001754 MATH4866 NIRMAL KUMAR 80.45
16 UI10001973 MATH4727 KRITIKA GEHLOT 79.79
17 UI10060477 MATH0138 KIRTI VERMA 78.65
18 UI10022629 MATH4706 MAYANK DADHICH 78.61
19 UI10019078 MATH4749 MUKESH TAK 78.46
20 UI10002713 MATH4738 PRAKASH BHANWARIYA 77.11
21 UI10056229 MATH5092 SURENDRA BHAKAR 76.73
22 UI10021022 MATH5052 JASHWANT JAT 76.60
23 UI10013365 MATH4780 YASH SHARMA 74.79
24 UI10003610 MATH4940 SHUBHABRATA RAY 74.16
25 UI10003721 MATH0845 ABHISHEK SHARMA 72.40
26 UI10028783 MATH4968 VINOD 72.13
27 UI10036089 MATH4832 BUDDHPRIYA KASOTIYA 71.90
28 UI10039291 MATH4894 ANUJA A K 70.69
29 UI10021732 MATH5040 MANOJA 70.25
30 UI10015631 MATH4901 SHUBHAM NITHARWAL 60.75
31 UI10016689 MATH4893 ROHIT MEENA 60.58
32 UI10047594 MATH5062 ANIL GOTHWAL 59.80
33 UI10016703 MATH4911 PRACHI SHARMA 59.71
34 UI10031044 MATH0081 SUYASH MEENA 55.51
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35 UI10009682 MATH4785 HEMA  BAINS 51.33
36 UI10003839 MATH4854 MANISHA BAIRWA 50.57
37 UI10020591 MATH4974 KIRAN VERMA 46.94
38 UI10028359 MATH4964 NAVEEN SOMAWAT 45.88
39 UI10001756 MATH4712 RAJAN KUMAR 42.63
40 UI10007802 MATH5008 RISHIKA ARORA 40.48
41 UI10020682 MATH4975 ANITA SUWASIYA 37.16



Category: OBC

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Category Percentile

1 UI10008273 MATH4779 SANAT KUMAR OBC 86.66
2 UI10005388 MATH4764 DEVESH JANGID OBC 86.32
3 UI10009467 MATH4813 SALONI OBC 84.8
4 UI10018301 MATH4966 KALPANA YADAV OBC 84.78
5 UI10003573 MATH4869 SANJANA BAJIYA OBC 84.08
6 UI10029087 MATH4988 PARVEEN KUMAR OBC 81.88
7 UI10016993 MATH0859 KOMAL SEN OBC 81.74
8 UI10036659 MATH0307 RAKESH BALIWAL OBC 81.04
9 UI10021864 MATH4902 GOVIND PATEL OBC 80.47

10 UI10001754 MATH4866 NIRMAL KUMAR OBC 80.45
11 UI10001973 MATH4727 KRITIKA GEHLOT OBC 79.79
12 UI10060477 MATH0138 KIRTI VERMA OBC 78.65
13 UI10019078 MATH4749 MUKESH TAK OBC 78.46
14 UI10002713 MATH4738 PRAKASH BHANWARIYA OBC 77.11
15 UI10056229 MATH5092 SURENDRA BHAKAR OBC 76.73
16 UI10021022 MATH5052 JASHWANT JAT OBC 76.6
17 UI10021732 MATH5040 MANOJA OBC 70.25
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Category: SC

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Category Percentile

1 UI10003610 MATH4940 SHUBHABRATA RAY SC 74.16
2 UI10036089 MATH4832 BUDDHPRIYA KASOTIYA SC 71.90
3 UI10047594 MATH5062 ANIL GOTHWAL SC 59.80
4 UI10009682 MATH4785 HEMA  BAINS SC 51.33
5 UI10003839 MATH4854 MANISHA BAIRWA SC 50.57
6 UI10020591 MATH4974 KIRAN VERMA SC 46.94
7 UI10001756 MATH4712 RAJAN KUMAR SC 42.63
8 UI10020682 MATH4975 ANITA SUWASIYA SC 37.16

Category: ST

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Category Percentile

1 UI10016689 MATH4893 ROHIT MEENA ST 60.58
2 UI10031044 MATH0081 SUYASH MEENA ST 55.51
3 UI10028359 MATH4964 NAVEEN SOMAWAT ST 45.88

Category: EWS

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Category Percentile

1 UI10013365 MATH4780 YASH SHARMA EWS 74.79
2 UI10003721 MATH0845 ABHISHEK SHARMA EWS 72.40
3 UI10028783 MATH4968 VINOD EWS 72.13
4 UI10015631 MATH4901 SHUBHAM NITHARWAL EWS 60.75
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